Roman Way, Coleshill, Birmingham, B46 1HG       (T) +44 (0) 1675 466900
FLEXICON EXE FITTING
Assembly Fi+ng Instruc.ons for Installa.on of Flexicon LTP-EXE Nickel Plated Conduit
fi+ng.
For use in hazardous areas when used with the Flexicon range of LTP conduits.
Cer.fied Ex e II Gb   Ex tb III  IP66  to opera.ng temperature range –20° to +85°.
                                                    QC 46 Iss 2

on a regular basis to ensure that the compression nut is .ghtened to the values shown.  The coa.ng of the conduit can relax
over .me and if the compression nut is not .ghtened accordingly then the IP ra.ng of the gland may be compromised.
FLEXICON EXE CONDUIT FITTING
Manufactured by Flexicon Ltd Roman Way, Coleshill, Birmingham, B46 1HG UK
(T) +44 (0) 1675 466900  sales@flexicon.uk.com   www.flexicon.uk.com No.fied Body:  Intertek Tes.ng & Cer.fica.on Ltd
ITS House, Cleeve Road, Leatherhead KT22 7SB
0359
Conduit
Size
Part No.
Metric
Thread
Dimensions (mm) Compression
nut Torque
Nm A B C D (A/F) E F (A/F)
16 LTP16-M20-EXE M20x1.5 12.0 21.2 26.0 10.7 24.0 12-15
20 LTP20-M20-EXE M20X1.5 12.0 21.7 29.0 14.5 26.0 14-17
25 LTP25-M25-EXE M25x1.5 14.0 26.7 35.0 18.0 33.0 17-22
32 LTP32-M32-EXE M32x1.5 15.0 31.0 42.0 24.6 40.0 21-28
40 LTP40-M40-EXE M40x1.5 16.0 31.7 52.0 32.7 50.0 43-53
50 LTP50-M50-EXE M50x1.5 18.0 35.2 58.0 37.7 58.0 49-63
63 LTP63-M63-EXE M63x1.5 20.0 39.0 70.0 49.0 70.0 50-65
The part numbers above are for the metric straight gland.   This is also available with NPT or Pg threads, or, as a 45° or
90° elbow.  Please contact sales for details.
A
B